POPULAR Singapore moved into
the new POPULAR head office
in September 2015. It is an
eight-storey edifice that boasts
bright and spacious rooms,
recreational and relaxation
facilities, and a café.
Popular Holdings Limited (POPULAR) is the parent company of Popular Book Company

Product Reference Charts
Key Dates Calendar and
Order Information
Complete FrenchSmart (G4 – G8)
Canadian Curriculum FrenchSmart
(Pre K and K)
Canadian Curriculum FrenchSmart
(G4 – G7)
Programme canadien complet (G1 – G3)
FrenchSmart (G4 – G8)
Science
Integrated
Subjects
French
New
Releases
Best-
selling
Series
Math
English
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14 – 15
16 – 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
30
31
32 – 33
34
35
36 – 37
38 – 39
40 – 41
25
26
27
28
29
* 4 Bestseller
Other Information
Table of
Contents
Product Information
Popular Book Company (Canada) Ltd. www.popularbook.ca66
New
Releases
 Pre K K
 1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12
SELLING POINTS
• Grade-appropriate activities to
consolidate the concepts students
learned in school
• Succinct information to help
students master the basic concepts
of science
• Relevant activities related to society
and the environment around them
• QR codes which bring students to
educational resources to further
explore STEM